
2/21/2022 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:11 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2022 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/14/2022

Election  402

CC County Commission

4 5 6 Total

CPF 19 20 1 40

DEM 13,646 21,989 1,689 37,324

ECO 5 5 0 10

GRE 37 45 5 87

IND 694 918 99 1,711

LPF 158 281 21 460

NPA 13,655 19,858 1,939 35,452

PEO 3 3 0 6

PSL 5 10 2 17

REF 6 10 1 17

REP 18,819 23,540 3,130 45,489

UPF 1 2 0 3

Total 47,048 66,681 6,887 120,616

District Number

Party

1



2/21/2022 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:11 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2022 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/14/2022

Election  402

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

CPF 17 22 1 40

DEM 11,700 24,354 1,270 37,324

ECO 4 6 0 10

GRE 24 59 4 87

IND 529 1,101 81 1,711

LPF 130 311 19 460

NPA 11,340 22,607 1,505 35,452

PEO 1 5 0 6

PSL 4 11 2 17

REF 4 12 1 17

REP 14,766 28,394 2,329 45,489

UPF 1 2 0 3

Total 38,520 76,884 5,212 120,616

District Number

Party

2



2/21/2022 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:11 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2022 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/14/2022

Election  402

CNG Congressional District

12 13 Total

CPF 17 23 40

DEM 13,057 24,267 37,324

ECO 3 7 10

GRE 31 56 87

IND 625 1,086 1,711

LPF 161 299 460

NPA 12,757 22,695 35,452

PEO 3 3 6

PSL 5 12 17

REF 7 10 17

REP 17,027 28,462 45,489

UPF 1 2 3

Total 43,694 76,922 120,616

District Number

Party

3



2/21/2022 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:11 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2022 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/14/2022

Election  402

CTY City District

1 2 4 5 12 14 16

CPF 0 0 1 25 1 8 0

DEM 283 527 731 25,306 758 3,077 317

ECO 0 0 0 8 0 1 0

GRE 2 1 2 54 2 10 1

IND 18 24 37 1,068 48 148 11

LPF 3 8 9 306 12 41 1

NPA 379 509 825 23,257 925 3,148 293

PEO 0 0 0 5 0 1 0

PSL 0 0 0 12 1 0 0

REF 1 0 0 11 1 2 0

REP 776 715 2,105 27,512 1,515 3,770 586

UPF 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Total 1,462 1,784 3,710 77,566 3,263 10,207 1,209

District Number

Party

4



17 22 23 Total

0 0 5 40

100 514 5,711 37,324

0 0 1 10

0 2 13 87

7 33 317 1,711

1 7 72 460

137 584 5,395 35,452

0 0 0 6

0 1 3 17

0 0 2 17

210 819 7,481 45,489

0 0 0 3

455 1,960 19,000 120,616



2/21/2022 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:11 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2022 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/14/2022

Election  402

FC Fire District

3 Total

DEM 283 283

GRE 2 2

IND 18 18

LPF 3 3

NPA 379 379

REF 1 1

REP 776 776

Total 1,462 1,462

District Number

Party

5



2/21/2022 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:11 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2022 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/14/2022

Election  402

HSE FL House of Representatives

64 65 66 67 69 Total

CPF 8 7 8 16 1 40

DEM 3,077 8,768 7,441 16,349 1,689 37,324

ECO 1 2 2 5 0 10

GRE 10 19 20 33 5 87

IND 148 430 316 718 99 1,711

LPF 41 102 92 204 21 460

NPA 3,148 8,347 6,842 15,176 1,939 35,452

PEO 1 0 2 3 0 6

PSL 0 4 3 8 2 17

REF 2 4 5 5 1 17

REP 3,770 12,046 10,166 16,377 3,130 45,489

UPF 1 0 1 1 0 3

Total 10,207 29,729 24,898 48,895 6,887 120,616

District Number

Party

6



2/21/2022 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:11 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2022 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/14/2022

Election  402

SB School Board

4 5 6 Total

CPF 19 20 1 40

DEM 13,646 21,989 1,689 37,324

ECO 5 5 0 10

GRE 37 45 5 87

IND 694 918 99 1,711

LPF 158 281 21 460

NPA 13,655 19,858 1,939 35,452

PEO 3 3 0 6

PSL 5 10 2 17

REF 6 10 1 17

REP 18,819 23,540 3,130 45,489

UPF 1 2 0 3

Total 47,048 66,681 6,887 120,616

District Number

Party

7



2/21/2022 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:11 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2022 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/14/2022

Election  402

SEN Florida Senate

16 24 Total

CPF 38 2 40

DEM 34,094 3,230 37,324

ECO 10 0 10

GRE 77 10 87

IND 1,533 178 1,711

LPF 419 41 460

NPA 31,800 3,652 35,452

PEO 6 0 6

PSL 15 2 17

REF 15 2 17

REP 38,763 6,726 45,489

UPF 3 0 3

Total 106,773 13,843 120,616

District Number

Party

8



2/21/2022 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:11 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2022 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/14/2022

Election  402

TAX Tax district

4 6 Total

CPF 1 0 1

DEM 181 163 344

GRE 1 1 2

IND 7 15 22

LPF 2 4 6

NPA 222 222 444

REP 247 216 463

Total 661 621 1,282

District Number

Party

9



2/21/2022 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:11 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2022 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/14/2022

Election  402

WRD City Wards

11 21 41 51 121 141 161

CPF 0 0 1 25 1 8 0

DEM 283 527 731 25,306 758 3,077 317

ECO 0 0 0 8 0 1 0

GRE 2 1 2 54 2 10 1

IND 18 24 37 1,068 48 148 11

LPF 3 8 9 306 12 41 1

NPA 379 509 825 23,257 925 3,148 293

PEO 0 0 0 5 0 1 0

PSL 0 0 0 12 1 0 0

REF 1 0 0 11 1 2 0

REP 776 715 2,105 27,512 1,515 3,770 586

UPF 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Total 1,462 1,784 3,710 77,566 3,263 10,207 1,209

District Number

Party

10



171 221 231 Total

0 0 5 40

100 514 5,711 37,324

0 0 1 10

0 2 13 87

7 33 317 1,711

1 7 72 460

137 584 5,395 35,452

0 0 0 6

0 1 3 17

0 0 2 17

210 819 7,481 45,489

0 0 0 3

455 1,960 19,000 120,616


